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College

Previous 
50/50 

Funding:
General

Previous 
50/50 

Funding:
Tuition

Previous 
50/50 

Funding: 
Participant 
Reimburse.

Previous 
100% 

Indirect 
Funding

Previous
100% 

Tuition 
Funding

TOTAL 
Previous BFET
Grant Award

Bates $42,400 $200,000 $48,685 $0 $0 $291,085
Bellevue $381,731 $260,000 $96,800 $0 $0 $738,531
Bellingham Tech $146,832 $325,000 $62,250 $0 $0 $534,082
Big Bend $135,228 $220,000 $25,265 $0 $0 $380,493
Cascadia $27,102 $23,161 $1,222 $0 $0 $51,485
Centralia $62,241 $207,261 $20,000 $0 $0 $289,502
Clark $137,898 $500,000 $65,050 $0 $0 $702,948
Clover Park $86,644 $520,000 $124,125 $0 $0 $730,769
Columbia Basin $139,429 $150,000 $18,825 $0 $0 $308,254
Edmonds $277,468 $264,550 $85,635 $0 $0 $627,653
Everett $90,209 $180,000 $96,105 $0 $0 $366,314
Grays Harbor $75,494 $141,800 $19,600 $0 $0 $236,894
Green River $68,049 $131,471 $80,300 $0 $0 $279,820
Highline $112,321 $110,000 $34,410 $0 $0 $256,731
Lake Washington $180,647 $160,000 $45,000 $0 $0 $385,647
Lower Columbia $109,936 $137,500 $12,500 $0 $0 $259,936
Olympic $29,818 $283,290 $283,290 $0 $0 $596,398
Peninsula $0 $175,000 $10,000 $0 $0 $185,000
Pierce $84,410 $100,000 $22,500 $0 $0 $206,910
Renton Tech $75,635 $94,000 $22,400 $0 $0 $192,035
Seattle Central $284,976 $209,000 $50,875 $0 $0 $544,851
Seattle North $166,715 $307,500 $130,500 $0 $0 $604,715
Seattle South $211,251 $629,000 $146,750 $0 $0 $987,001
Shoreline $108,850 $215,000 $57,725 $0 $0 $381,575
Skagit Valley $82,481 $210,600 $49,225 $0 $0 $342,306
So. Puget Sound $37,098 $110,000 $20,350 $0 $0 $167,448
Spokane District $82,796 $550,000 $111,062 $0 $0 $743,858
Tacoma $70,510 $205,000 $30,000 $0 $0 $305,510
Walla Walla $120,294 $152,707 $27,200 $0 $0 $300,201
Wenatchee $81,699 $125,000 $37,450 $0 $0 $244,149
Whatcom $73,348 $135,000 $16,000 $0 $0 $224,348
Yakima $9,589 $166,200 $150 $0 $0 $175,939
Total $3,593,099 $7,198,040 $1,851,249 $0 $0 $12,642,388

PREVIOUS Grant
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College

Bates
Bellevue
Bellingham Tech
Big Bend
Cascadia
Centralia
Clark
Clover Park
Columbia Basin
Edmonds
Everett
Grays Harbor
Green River
Highline
Lake Washington
Lower Columbia
Olympic
Peninsula
Pierce
Renton Tech
Seattle Central
Seattle North
Seattle South
Shoreline
Skagit Valley
So. Puget Sound
Spokane District
Tacoma 
Walla Walla
Wenatchee
Whatcom
Yakima
Total

Change to 
50/50 

Funding:
General

Change to 
50/50 

Funding:
Tuition

Change to 
50/50 Funding: 

Participant 
Reimburse.

Change to 
100% 

Indirect 
Funding

Change to
100% Tuition

Funding

TOTAL Change 
to BFET

Grant Award

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 15,000 15,000
0 0 0 10,100 0 10,100
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 814 4,300 5,114
0 0 0 343 9,000 9,343
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 4,500 8,400 12,900
0 0 0 0 10,000 10,000
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

2,800 (2,800) 0 7,600 0 7,600
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 4,772 25,000 29,772
0 0 0 0 35,000 35,000
0 0 0 0 25,000 25,000
0 0 0 0 10,000 10,000
0 0 0 0 36,500 36,500
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 40,000 40,000
0 0 0 5,000 77,500 82,500
0 0 0 0 42,500 42,500
0 0 0 0 25,000 25,000
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

2,800 (2,800) 0 33,129 363,200 396,329

Grant CHANGES
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Bates
Bellevue
Bellingham Tech
Big Bend
Cascadia
Centralia
Clark
Clover Park
Columbia Basin
Edmonds
Everett
Grays Harbor
Green River
Highline
Lake Washington
Lower Columbia
Olympic
Peninsula
Pierce
Renton Tech
Seattle Central
Seattle North
Seattle South
Shoreline
Skagit Valley
So. Puget Sound
Spokane District
Tacoma 
Walla Walla
Wenatchee
Whatcom
Yakima
Total

New 
50/50 

Funding:
General

New 
50/50 

Funding:
Tuition

New
50/50 Funding: 

Participant 
Reimburse.

NEW 100% 
Indirect 
Funding

New
100% Tuition 

Funding

TOTAL
New BFET

Grant Award

$42,400 $200,000 $48,685 $0 $0 $291,085
$381,731 $260,000 $96,800 $0 $15,000 $753,531
$146,832 $325,000 $62,250 $10,100 $0 $544,182
$135,228 $220,000 $25,265 $0 $0 $380,493

$27,102 $23,161 $1,222 $814 $4,300 $56,599
$62,241 $207,261 $20,000 $343 $9,000 $298,845

$137,898 $500,000 $65,050 $0 $0 $702,948
$86,644 $520,000 $124,125 $0 $0 $730,769

$139,429 $150,000 $18,825 $0 $0 $308,254
$277,468 $264,550 $85,635 $0 $0 $627,653

$90,209 $180,000 $96,105 $4,500 $8,400 $379,214
$75,494 $141,800 $19,600 $0 $10,000 $246,894
$68,049 $131,471 $80,300 $0 $0 $279,820

$112,321 $110,000 $34,410 $0 $0 $256,731
$183,447 $157,200 $45,000 $7,600 $0 $393,247
$109,936 $137,500 $12,500 $0 $0 $259,936

$29,818 $283,290 $283,290 $0 $0 $596,398
$0 $175,000 $10,000 $0 $0 $185,000

$84,410 $100,000 $22,500 $0 $0 $206,910
$75,635 $94,000 $22,400 $4,772 $25,000 $221,807

$284,976 $209,000 $50,875 $0 $35,000 $579,851
$166,715 $307,500 $130,500 $0 $25,000 $629,715
$211,251 $629,000 $146,750 $0 $10,000 $997,001
$108,850 $215,000 $57,725 $0 $36,500 $418,075

$82,481 $210,600 $49,225 $0 $0 $342,306
$37,098 $110,000 $20,350 $0 $40,000 $207,448
$82,796 $550,000 $111,062 $5,000 $77,500 $826,358
$70,510 $205,000 $30,000 $0 $42,500 $348,010

$120,294 $152,707 $27,200 $0 $25,000 $325,201
$81,699 $125,000 $37,450 $0 $0 $244,149
$73,348 $135,000 $16,000 $0 $0 $224,348

$9,589 $166,200 $150 $0 $0 $175,939
$3,595,899 $7,195,240 $1,851,249 $33,129 $363,200 $13,038,717

NEW Grant Totals
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